Individual Best Times (Masters)

Tara Lofthouse - (40045) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

38.26
39.09
39.16
39.28
39.84

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

39.16
39.28
39.84
39.09
38.26

Copyright 2024

407
382
380
376
361

380
376

382
407

Swim
Date

06/04/08
28/03/10
30/03/14
24/03/13

27/03/11

Swim
Date

30/03/14
24/03/13
27/03/11
28/03/10
06/04/08

Meet

Royal Navy Masters Meet
Royal Navy Masters Meet
Royal Navy Masters 2014
Royal Navy Open Masters Meet

Royal Navy 10th Masters Meet

Meet

Royal Navy Masters 2014
Royal Navy Open Masters Meet
Royal Navy 10th Masters Meet
Royal Navy Masters Meet

Royal Navy Masters Meet

Yeovil

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Yeovil

Venue

Venue
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Licence Level

MAS125 0
MAS217 0
MAS450 0
MAS402 0
MAS297 0

Licence Level

MAS450 0
MAS402 0
MAS297 0
MAS217 0
MAS125 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



