## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Tara Lofthouse - (40045) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
38.26	407		06/04/08	Royal Navy Masters Meet	Yeovil	MAS125	0
39.09	382		28/03/10	Royal Navy Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS217	0
39.16	380	F	30/03/14	Royal Navy Masters 2014	Millfield	MAS450	0
39.28	376		24/03/13	Royal Navy Open Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS402	0
39.84	361		27/03/11	Royal Navy 10th Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS297	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
39.16	380	F	30/03/14	Royal Navy Masters 2014	Millfield	MAS450	0
39.28	376		24/03/13	Royal Navy Open Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS402	0
39.84	361		27/03/11	Royal Navy 10th Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS297	0
39.09	382		28/03/10	Royal Navy Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS217	0
38.26	407		06/04/08	Royal Navy Masters Meet	Yeovil	MAS125	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS